



\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10762/2019**

M/S SULABH IMPEX LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, Mr. Rabindra
Nanda, Advs. alongwith Mr. Anil Rai,
AR.

versus

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC,
GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

% **11.03.2020**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 25.09.2020.

By Order

(Court Master)

MARCH 11, 2020

RW