



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10762/2019**

M/S SULABH IMPEX LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS. Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

31.03.2022

Re-notify for 29.07.2022.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

MARCH 31, 2022

ha